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BMS Divisional Relays - 3/24/2022

3/24/2022

Meet Program

Event  309   Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belton Middl  751 Collins, Taylor1

Lake Belton  762 Muni, Shreya2

Bonham Middl  763 Smith, Kruz3

Copperas Cov  757 Harris Ruffin, Kehlani4

Gatesville M  761 Mabry, Kayla5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Gatesville M  749 Algood, Isbella1

Lake Belton  765 Williams, Janiah2

Belton Middl  756 Gott, Brysen3

Bonham Middl  864 Smith, Nevaeh4

Hewitt Midwa  759 Ledbetter, Emma5

Bonham Middl  753 Curry, La'Kayah6

Copperas Cov  760 Leggett-Ortiz, Gabriela7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  766 Wilson, Deliliah1

Gatesville M  754 Glennon, Maygen2

Lake Belton  750 Arevalo, Eliana3

Copperas Cov  752 Conner, Auriana4

Hewitt Midwa  755 Gloor, Addison5

Belton Middl  758 Jaime, Francis6

Event  317   Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  796 Onu, Ruth1

Gatesville M  798 Wolff, Bailey2

Copperas Cov  890 Garcia, Kristaliah3

Gatesville M  749 Algood, Isbella4

Hewitt Midwa  791 Hynes, Maryn5

Belton Middl  788 Bralley, Elizabeth6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Copperas Cov  760 Leggett-Ortiz, Gabriela1

Bonham Middl  763 Smith, Kruz2

Copperas Cov  797 Williams, Savannah3

Lake Belton  794 Mughelli, Audrey4

Belton Middl  793 Kopriva, Karington5

Bonham Middl  792 Johnson, Re'Nyshia6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Belton Middl  751 Collins, Taylor1

Bonham Middl  753 Curry, La'Kayah2

Lake Belton  789 Fryar, Harper3

Gatesville M  754 Glennon, Maygen4

Lake Belton  787 Armstrong, Jenna5

Hewitt Midwa  795 Nelson, Hanna6

Event  313   Girls 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belton Middl  7164 Tucek, Ella1

Bonham Middl  7163 Sanchez, Jasmin2

Belton Middl  758 Jaime, Francis3

Hewitt Midwa  7156 Kunkle, Taylor4

Bonham Middl  763 Smith, Kruz5

Copperas Cov  7154 Fowler, Nevaeh6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Copperas Cov  7152 Carpentar, Alyson1

Gatesville M  7157 Langenstrass, Amelia2

Lake Belton  7160 Morrison, Zoey3

Hewitt Midwa  7162 Pokluda, Finley4

Gatesville M  7165 Tyson, Lana5

Belton Middl  7161 Nelson, Paige6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bonham Middl  7158 Lopez, Arianna1

Gatesville M  7155 Higginbotham, Riley2

Lake Belton  7159 Malone, Katherine3

Copperas Cov  7153 Doolan, Brooke4

Lake Belton  789 Fryar, Harper5

Hewitt Midwa  766 Wilson, Deliliah6

Event  305   Girls 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton  7190 Fowler, Macy1

Gatesville M  7155 Higginbotham, Riley2

Hewitt Midwa  7195 Pattillo, Emma3

Bonham Middl  7185 Alexander, Jazlyn4

Lake Belton  7159 Malone, Katherine5

Copperas Cov  7189 De Los Santos, Camille6

Belton Middl  788 Bralley, Elizabeth7

Belton Middl  7194 McKinney, Lauren8

Bonham Middl  8187 Baca, Brianna9

Gatesville M  7197 Segura, Galileah10

Copperas Cov  8186 Arredondo Torres, Tazni11

Bonham Middl  7188 Barbosa, Gabi12

Lake Belton  7196 Perez, Lyla13

Gatesville M  7191 Highsmith, Taylee14

Belton Middl  7192 Lynch, Aubrey15

Hewitt Midwa  7193 Major, Claire16
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Event  319   Girls 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bonham Middl  8187 Baca, Brianna1

Gatesville M  7191 Highsmith, Taylee2

Copperas Cov  8243 Moosman, Taylor3

Belton Middl  7246 Valdez, Nataly4

Bonham Middl  7216 Perez, Avery5

Belton Middl  7244 Ricks, Avery6

Hewitt Midwa  7195 Pattillo, Emma7

Copperas Cov  7189 De Los Santos, Camille8

Lake Belton  7240 Bullard, Ruth9

Gatesville M  7197 Segura, Galileah10

Lake Belton  7196 Perez, Lyla11

Gatesville M  7245 Steel, Payton12

Hewitt Midwa  7247 Weeks, Katelyn13

Belton Middl  7241 Gallegos, Lily14

Lake Belton  7242 Mock, Callie15

Hewitt Midwa  755 Gloor, Addison16

Event  301   Girls 2400 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gatesville M  7197 Segura, Galileah1

Gatesville M  7245 Steel, Payton2

Gatesville M  7255 Slaughter, Ashlynn3

Belton Middl  7241 Gallegos, Lily4

Hewitt Midwa  7195 Pattillo, Emma5

Bonham Middl  7216 Perez, Avery6

Lake Belton  7256 Sullivan, Kateltyn7

Belton Middl  7244 Ricks, Avery8

Hewitt Midwa  7247 Weeks, Katelyn9

Lake Belton  7253 Gray, Sarah10

Lake Belton  7242 Mock, Callie11

Belton Middl  7192 Lynch, Aubrey12

Copperas Cov  7254 Greene, Lillian13

Event  307   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7285 Messersmith, Ciaran2

Gatesville M  7289 Wallace, Brooklyn3

Gatesville M  7286 Nielsen, Lily4

Copperas Cov  7281 Goodman, Hailey5

Belton Middl  7284 Logan, Andalyn6

Belton Middl  7279 Cushman, Kenna7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  759 Ledbetter, Emma1

Copperas Cov  7278 Crawley, Maggie2

Lake Belton  7280 Diaz, Analicia3

Lake Belton  7282 Kelley, Dannika4

Lake Belton  7287 Pierce, Gemma5

Copperas Cov  7290 White, Avery6

Gatesville M  7283 Koen, Avery7

Hewitt Midwa  7288 Thompson, Zadie8

Event  315   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  7317 Medina, Ayiana2

Hewitt Midwa  7288 Thompson, Zadie3

Belton Middl  7285 Messersmith, Ciaran4

Gatesville M  7283 Koen, Avery5

Lake Belton  7282 Kelley, Dannika6

Copperas Cov  7278 Crawley, Maggie7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7279 Cushman, Kenna1

Bonham Middl  7188 Barbosa, Gabi2

Lake Belton  7280 Diaz, Analicia3

Gatesville M  7318 Spencer, Brylie4

Lake Belton  7287 Pierce, Gemma5

Gatesville M  7289 Wallace, Brooklyn6

Copperas Cov  7281 Goodman, Hailey7

Belton Middl  7284 Logan, Andalyn8

Event  303   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABonham Middl2

1) #347 Rubio, Nani 7 2) #343 Griffith, Sterling 7

3) #64 Smith, Nevaeh 8 4) #53 Curry, La'Kayah 7

ABelton Middl3

1) #51 Collins, Taylor 7 2) #246 Valdez, Nataly 7

3) #93 Kopriva, Karington 7 4) #88 Bralley, Elizabeth 7

ALake Belton4

1) #62 Muni, Shreya 7 2) #94 Mughelli, Audrey 7

3) #65 Williams, Janiah 7 4) #282 Kelley, Dannika 7

AHewitt Midwa5

1) #55 Gloor, Addison 7 2) #66 Wilson, Deliliah 7

3) #59 Ledbetter, Emma 7 4) #346 Ordones, Rylie 7

AGatesville M6

1) #191 Highsmith, Taylee 7 2) #49 Algood, Isbella 7

3) #61 Mabry, Kayla 7 4) #344 Mehaffey, Meghan 7

ACopperas Cov7

1) #52 Conner, Auriana 7 2) #57 Harris Ruffin, Kehlani 7

3) #345 Nation, Shymia 7 4) #342 Akindayomi, Ann Marie 7
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Event  321   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACopperas Cov2

1) #52 Conner, Auriana 7 2) #345 Nation, Shymia 7

3) #342 Akindayomi, Ann Marie 7 4) #57 Harris Ruffin, Kehlani 7

AGatesville M3

1) #61 Mabry, Kayla 7 2) #289 Wallace, Brooklyn 7

3) #165 Tyson, Lana 7 4) #157 Langenstrass, Amelia 7

ABonham Middl4

1) #343 Griffith, Sterling 7 2) #158 Lopez, Arianna 7

3) #354 Baker, Aubrey 7 4) #347 Rubio, Nani 7

ABelton Middl5

1) #284 Logan, Andalyn 7 2) #279 Cushman, Kenna 7

3) #161 Nelson, Paige 7 4) #194 McKinney, Lauren 7

AHewitt Midwa6

1) #91 Hynes, Maryn 7 2) #355 Fudge, Kamryn 7

3) #95 Nelson, Hanna 7 4) #96 Onu, Ruth 7

ALake Belton7

1) #65 Williams, Janiah 7 2) #50 Arevalo, Eliana 7

3) #253 Gray, Sarah 7 4) #94 Mughelli, Audrey 7

Event  335   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALake Belton2

1) #89 Fryar, Harper 7 2) #50 Arevalo, Eliana 7

3) #253 Gray, Sarah 7 4) #160 Morrison, Zoey 7

AHewitt Midwa3

1) #95 Nelson, Hanna 7 2) #162 Pokluda, Finley 7

3) #355 Fudge, Kamryn 7 4) #96 Onu, Ruth 7

ABonham Middl4

1) #343 Griffith, Sterling 7 2) #347 Rubio, Nani 7

3) #158 Lopez, Arianna 7 4) #356 Mitchan, Charley 7

ACopperas Cov5

1) #186 Arredondo Torres, Tazni 8 2) #154 Fowler, Nevaeh 7

3) #153 Doolan, Brooke 7 4) #97 Williams, Savannah 7

AGatesville M6

1) #157 Langenstrass, Amelia 7 2) #54 Glennon, Maygen 7

3) #155 Higginbotham, Riley 7 4) #165 Tyson, Lana 7

ABelton Middl7

1) #194 McKinney, Lauren 7 2) #161 Nelson, Paige 7

3) #192 Lynch, Aubrey 7 4) #241 Gallegos, Lily 7

Event  325   Girls High Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonham Middl  7188 Barbosa, Gabi1

Belton Middl  7363 Hammonds, Chloe2

Hewitt Midwa  795 Nelson, Hanna3

Gatesville M  7289 Wallace, Brooklyn4

Copperas Cov  7153 Doolan, Brooke5

Belton Middl  788 Bralley, Elizabeth6

Lake Belton  7280 Diaz, Analicia7

Copperas Cov  752 Conner, Auriana8

Hewitt Midwa  7372 Baker, anabelle9

Copperas Cov  7373 Parker, Christine10

Gatesville M  798 Wolff, Bailey11

Gatesville M  7165 Tyson, Lana12

Lake Belton  794 Mughelli, Audrey13

Belton Middl  793 Kopriva, Karington14

Lake Belton  7282 Kelley, Dannika15

Hewitt Midwa  755 Gloor, Addison16

Event  329   Girls Pole Vault 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  7288 Thompson, Zadie1

Lake Belton  7280 Diaz, Analicia2

Hewitt Midwa  759 Ledbetter, Emma3

Belton Middl  7376 Edwards, Aubrey4

Lake Belton  7382 Haynes, Brynley5

Belton Middl  7364 Hice, Ella6

Lake Belton  7242 Mock, Callie7

Event  327   Girls Long Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  751 Collins, Taylor1

Lake Belton  7253 Gray, Sarah2

Gatesville M  7155 Higginbotham, Riley3

Hewitt Midwa  7377 Gorham, Kaylee4

Belton Middl  7376 Edwards, Aubrey5

Lake Belton  7378 Hamilton, Gabrielle6

Bonham Middl  7216 Perez, Avery7

Gatesville M  761 Mabry, Kayla8

Bonham Middl  7354 Baker, Aubrey9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  7157 Langenstrass, Amelia1

Hewitt Midwa  7355 Fudge, Kamryn2

Belton Middl  7285 Messersmith, Ciaran3

Bonham Middl  7347 Rubio, Nani4

Hewitt Midwa  7156 Kunkle, Taylor5

Copperas Cov  7342 Akindayomi, Ann Marie6

Lake Belton  765 Williams, Janiah7

Copperas Cov  760 Leggett-Ortiz, Gabriela8
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Event  333   Girls Triple Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton  794 Mughelli, Audrey1

Gatesville M  7289 Wallace, Brooklyn2

Bonham Middl  7347 Rubio, Nani3

Belton Middl  7363 Hammonds, Chloe4

Bonham Middl  7354 Baker, Aubrey5

Copperas Cov  7153 Doolan, Brooke6

Bonham Middl  7216 Perez, Avery7

Belton Middl  7364 Hice, Ella8

Gatesville M  7157 Langenstrass, Amelia9

Gatesville M  7155 Higginbotham, Riley10

Lake Belton  789 Fryar, Harper11

Belton Middl  7279 Cushman, Kenna12

Lake Belton  7159 Malone, Katherine13

Event  331   Girls Shot Put 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7413 Naser, Madison1

Bonham Middl  7417 Waller, Kelsey2

Gatesville M  7410 Johns, Robin3

Copperas Cov  7420 Wright, Alena4

Lake Belton  7419 Williamson, Braylee5

Bonham Middl  7405 Augiano, Aubrie6

Belton Middl  7415 Truitt, Rachel7

Hewitt Midwa  7412 Martin, Claire8

Belton Middl  7416 Waldrep, Dylan9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  7411 Jones, Ty'Tiona1

Lake Belton  7409 Hardt, Henleigh2

Copperas Cov  7406 Camese, Payton3

Gatesville M  7414 Thomas, Kaylen4

Belton Middl  7408 Farmer, Melissa5

Copperas Cov  7404 Arnold, Octavia6

Bonham Middl  7407 Dunn, Kortlyn7

Hewitt Midwa  7418 Whitney, Harlee8

Event  323   Girls Discus Throw 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7416 Waldrep, Dylan1

Copperas Cov  7404 Arnold, Octavia2

Bonham Middl  7407 Dunn, Kortlyn3

Gatesville M  7344 Mehaffey, Meghan4

Bonham Middl  7405 Augiano, Aubrie5

Hewitt Midwa  7418 Whitney, Harlee6

Belton Middl  7422 Anderson, Sada7

Hewitt Midwa  7412 Martin, Claire8

Belton Middl  756 Gott, Brysen9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7426 Victorian, Azaria1

Gatesville M  7410 Johns, Robin2

Copperas Cov  8424 Ruppart, Abbigail3

Lake Belton  7425 Uzzell, Abigail4

Bonham Middl  7423 Hermann, Sarah5

Lake Belton  7421 Ainsworth, Sophia6

Copperas Cov  7406 Camese, Payton7

Gatesville M  7427 Williams, Kylie8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  847 Walker, Tatiana1

Gatesville M  845 Teague, Shaylie2

Gatesville M  836 Ford, Brilee3

Bonham Middl  834 Edwards, Aaliyah4

Hewitt Midwa  837 Haferkamp, Emma5

Copperas Cov  840 Manzano, Karelyz6

Gatesville M  843 Poliquin, Madilynn7

Hewitt Midwa  838 Kinsey, Rihyana8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  842 Pizano, Yasmin1

Belton Middl  833 Brown, Sarah2

Copperas Cov  844 Souders, Yesenia3

Lake Belton  848 Watson, Elianna4

Lake Belton  846 Walker, Erika5

Copperas Cov  835 Evans, Kaiya6

Bonham Middl  841 Neal, Maliah7

Hewitt Midwa  839 Labhart, Harlie8

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bonham Middl  868 Alexander, Brooke1

Hewitt Midwa  837 Haferkamp, Emma2

Belton Middl  873 Landen, Grace3

Belton Middl  842 Pizano, Yasmin4

Gatesville M  875 Roberts, Baylyn5

Bonham Middl  874 Morgan, Maciah6

Belton Middl  869 Flory, Emma7

Gatesville M  843 Poliquin, Madilynn8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  867 Addy, Courtney1

Hewitt Midwa  838 Kinsey, Rihyana2

Bonham Middl  871 Hollomen, Kaurie3

Lake Belton  870 Garcia, Gabriella4

Gatesville M  845 Teague, Shaylie5

Copperas Cov  844 Souders, Yesenia6

Hewitt Midwa  872 kosel, Maryea7

Copperas Cov  840 Manzano, Karelyz8
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Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8141 Damron, Kate1

Copperas Cov  8142 Deviney, Fianna2

Copperas Cov  8148 Moreno, Dani3

Lake Belton  8149 Rydberg, Moriah4

Hewitt Midwa  8143 Flores, Anne5

Copperas Cov  8147 Martinez, Alayna6

Belton Middl  8150 Schutz, Destiny7

Belton Middl  8145 Idoux, Abby8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8139 Bartlett, Belle1

Gatesville M  8146 Key, Alyssia2

Bonham Middl  834 Edwards, Aaliyah3

Lake Belton  8144 Hill, Clara4

Hewitt Midwa  8140 Carter, Camryn5

Belton Middl  847 Walker, Tatiana6

Gatesville M  8151 Wilson, Hailey7

Bonham Middl  841 Neal, Maliah8

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belton Middl  8174 Dollar, Hadley1

Bonham Middl  8183 Sorrells, Vanessa2

Hewitt Midwa  8181 McClanahan, Addie3

Copperas Cov  8176 Frazier, Madeline4

Lake Belton  8182 Romero, Isabela5

Lake Belton  8177 Handley, Madelyn6

Belton Middl  833 Brown, Sarah7

Gatesville M  8179 Key, Ralie8

Hewitt Midwa  8175 Eckert, Grace9

Gatesville M  8180 Kirby, Payton10

Belton Middl  8178 Hoffman, Deliah11

Hewitt Midwa  8141 Damron, Kate12

Copperas Cov  8142 Deviney, Fianna13

Gatesville M  8184 Wrisk, Kinsley14

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Copperas Cov  8217 Rivera, Janian1

Bonham Middl  7216 Perez, Avery2

Copperas Cov  8214 Montgomery, Georgia3

Belton Middl  8174 Dollar, Hadley4

Gatesville M  8211 Davidson, Reigan5

Bonham Middl  8183 Sorrells, Vanessa6

Belton Middl  8218 Vazquez, Lauren7

Hewitt Midwa  8181 McClanahan, Addie8

Gatesville M  8184 Wrisk, Kinsley9

Hewitt Midwa  8212 Hensley, Katie Mae10

Hewitt Midwa  8215 Oates, Clarey11

Copperas Cov  8213 Lopez, Savannah12

Belton Middl  8209 Cox, Leah13

Gatesville M  8210 Crye, Chastadie14

Event  1   Girls 2400 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gatesville M  8211 Davidson, Reigan1

Belton Middl  8150 Schutz, Destiny2

Lake Belton  8144 Hill, Clara3

Gatesville M  8251 Henson, Vanessa4

Hewitt Midwa  8215 Oates, Clarey5

Gatesville M  8179 Key, Ralie6

Lake Belton  8177 Handley, Madelyn7

Hewitt Midwa  8250 Coats, Caitlyn8

Copperas Cov  8214 Montgomery, Georgia9

Belton Middl  8209 Cox, Leah10

Copperas Cov  8252 Robinson, Avery11

Belton Middl  8218 Vazquez, Lauren12

Hewitt Midwa  8212 Hensley, Katie Mae13

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  8274 Ramirez, Mariah2

Gatesville M  8268 Heimbuck, Madisan3

Belton Middl  8270 Morrow, Kelsey4

Hewitt Midwa  8272 Peniston, Enora5

Gatesville M  8277 Wells, Paisley6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  8276 Thiebaud, Blair1

Hewitt Midwa  8271 Oyler, Gabby2

Lake Belton  8269 Loy, Raylee3

Lake Belton  8266 Cory, Rayne4

Lake Belton  8275 Roby, Sha'Nyah5

Gatesville M  875 Roberts, Baylyn6

Belton Middl  8267 Foxx, Gracie7

Hewitt Midwa  8273 Philllips, Bianca8
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Event  9   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8268 Heimbuck, Madisan2

Lake Belton  8269 Loy, Raylee3

Gatesville M  8312 Mooney, Kameryn4

Belton Middl  8178 Hoffman, Deliah5

Hewitt Midwa  8273 Philllips, Bianca6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  8270 Morrow, Kelsey2

Copperas Cov  8313 O'Reilly, Areli3

Gatesville M  8277 Wells, Paisley4

Hewitt Midwa  8311 Hamilton, Taylor5

Belton Middl  8267 Foxx, Gracie6

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHewitt Midwa2

1) #39 Labhart, Harlie 8 2) #175 Eckert, Grace 8

3) #38 Kinsey, Rihyana 8 4) #339 LaPoint, Mia 8

ALake Belton3

1) #275 Roby, Sha'Nyah 8 2) #48 Watson, Elianna 8

3) #266 Cory, Rayne 8 4) #70 Garcia, Gabriella 8

ACopperas Cov4

1) #336 Durcan, Emma 8 2) #35 Evans, Kaiya 8

3) #340 Sewell, Erinn 8 4) #341 Toma, Jennalynn 8

AGatesville M5

1) #139 Bartlett, Belle 8 2) #36 Ford, Brilee 8

3) #45 Teague, Shaylie 8 4) #43 Poliquin, Madilynn 8

ABelton Middl6

1) #47 Walker, Tatiana 8 2) #73 Landen, Grace 8

3) #33 Brown, Sarah 8 4) #145 Idoux, Abby 8

ABonham Middl7

1) #335 Bankston, Nina 8 2) #71 Hollomen, Kaurie 8

3) #337 Flores, Alaina 8 4) #74 Morgan, Maciah 8

Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHewitt Midwa2

1) #72 kosel, Maryea 8 2) #175 Eckert, Grace 8

3) #37 Haferkamp, Emma 8 4) #339 LaPoint, Mia 8

AGatesville M3

1) #151 Wilson, Hailey 8 2) #312 Mooney, Kameryn 8

3) #75 Roberts, Baylyn 8 4) #146 Key, Alyssia 8

ALake Belton4

1) #275 Roby, Sha'Nyah 8 2) #48 Watson, Elianna 8

3) #266 Cory, Rayne 8 4) #70 Garcia, Gabriella 8

ABonham Middl5

1) #68 Alexander, Brooke 8 2) #41 Neal, Maliah 8

3) #337 Flores, Alaina 8 4) #335 Bankston, Nina 8

ACopperas Cov6

1) #341 Toma, Jennalynn 8 2) #340 Sewell, Erinn 8

3) #35 Evans, Kaiya 8 4) #336 Durcan, Emma 8

ABelton Middl7

1) #150 Schutz, Destiny 8 2) #349 Davila, Miley 8

3) #69 Flory, Emma 8 4) #73 Landen, Grace 8

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALake Belton2

1) #182 Romero, Isabela 8 2) #177 Handley, Madelyn 8

3) #149 Rydberg, Moriah 8 4) #144 Hill, Clara 8

AGatesville M3

1) #139 Bartlett, Belle 8 2) #184 Wrisk, Kinsley 8

3) #277 Wells, Paisley 8 4) #151 Wilson, Hailey 8

ACopperas Cov4

1) #67 Addy, Courtney 8 2) #340 Sewell, Erinn 8

3) #252 Robinson, Avery 8 4) #142 Deviney, Fianna 8

ABelton Middl5

1) #276 Thiebaud, Blair 8 2) #174 Dollar, Hadley 8

3) #218 Vazquez, Lauren 8 4) #145 Idoux, Abby 8

ABonham Middl6

1) #335 Bankston, Nina 8 2) #71 Hollomen, Kaurie 8

3) #337 Flores, Alaina 8 4) #74 Morgan, Maciah 8

AHewitt Midwa7

1) #141 Damron, Kate 8 2) #143 Flores, Anne 8

3) #72 kosel, Maryea 8 4) #339 LaPoint, Mia 8
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Event  23   Girls High Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8175 Eckert, Grace1

Gatesville M  8277 Wells, Paisley2

Lake Belton  8275 Roby, Sha'Nyah3

Hewitt Midwa  837 Haferkamp, Emma4

Belton Middl  8276 Thiebaud, Blair5

Hewitt Midwa  838 Kinsey, Rihyana6

Gatesville M  8268 Heimbuck, Madisan7

Belton Middl  833 Brown, Sarah8

Belton Middl  8270 Morrow, Kelsey9

Copperas Cov  8274 Ramirez, Mariah10

Gatesville M  8357 Pollard, Emma11

Copperas Cov  8340 Sewell, Erinn12

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton  8149 Rydberg, Moriah1

Lake Belton  8144 Hill, Clara2

Belton Middl  869 Flory, Emma3

Gatesville M  8383 Segraves, Marin4

Belton Middl  8150 Schutz, Destiny5

Gatesville M  8277 Wells, Paisley6

Lake Belton  8266 Cory, Rayne7

Event  25   Girls Long Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  8336 Durcan, Emma1

Belton Middl  869 Flory, Emma2

Belton Middl  8174 Dollar, Hadley3

Copperas Cov  867 Addy, Courtney4

Gatesville M  8139 Bartlett, Belle5

Bonham Middl  871 Hollomen, Kaurie6

Hewitt Midwa  837 Haferkamp, Emma7

Bonham Middl  874 Morgan, Maciah8

Lake Belton  8381 Polley, Ariella9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8379 Adcock, Mbali1

Copperas Cov  835 Evans, Kaiya2

Gatesville M  8380 Eary, Kensley3

Hewitt Midwa  8143 Flores, Anne4

Lake Belton  870 Garcia, Gabriella5

Gatesville M  8268 Heimbuck, Madisan6

Belton Middl  873 Landen, Grace7

Lake Belton  8275 Roby, Sha'Nyah8

Bonham Middl  8337 Flores, Alaina9

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8250 Coats, Caitlyn1

Hewitt Midwa  8141 Damron, Kate2

Bonham Middl  874 Morgan, Maciah3

Belton Middl  8150 Schutz, Destiny4

Lake Belton  8368 Kukulski, Morgan5

Bonham Middl  8337 Flores, Alaina6

Belton Middl  869 Flory, Emma7

Bonham Middl  871 Hollomen, Kaurie8

Hewitt Midwa  8339 LaPoint, Mia9

Gatesville M  8179 Key, Ralie10

Belton Middl  8276 Thiebaud, Blair11

Lake Belton  8367 Baugh, Evelyn12

Gatesville M  8184 Wrisk, Kinsley13

Gatesville M  8139 Bartlett, Belle14

Copperas Cov  8341 Toma, Jennalynn15

Event  29   Girls Shot Put 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  8451 Puente, Adriana1

Belton Middl  8455 Schloegel, Madeline2

Lake Belton  8449 Lisenbe, Jaya3

Bonham Middl  8447 Jimenez, Angelina4

Belton Middl  8442 Albrycht, Makenzie5

Gatesville M  8446 Gomez, Amaya6

Gatesville M  8443 Appleton, Nahdiah7

Hewitt Midwa  8454 Schanutz, Addison8

Bonham Middl  8445 Castillo, Maribel9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8450 Popejoy, Beth1

Gatesville M  8444 Carmona, Ibet2

Copperas Cov  8448 Klenclo, Mya3

Bonham Middl  8457 Williams, Brooklyn4

Copperas Cov  8453 Rodriguez, Victoria5

Copperas Cov  8456 Vaughn, Arianna6

Belton Middl  8349 Davila, Miley7

Lake Belton  8452 Robinson, Aquira8

Event  21   Girls Discus Throw 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8475 Rodriguez, Hayven1

Copperas Cov  8448 Klenclo, Mya2

Gatesville M  8446 Gomez, Amaya3

Copperas Cov  8453 Rodriguez, Victoria4

Belton Middl  8174 Dollar, Hadley5

Copperas Cov  8476 Villa Destefano, Gabby6

Belton Middl  8270 Morrow, Kelsey7

Lake Belton  8451 Puente, Adriana8

Belton Middl  8349 Davila, Miley9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  21   Girls Discus Throw 8th Grade)
Bonham Middl  8447 Jimenez, Angelina1

Bonham Middl  8457 Williams, Brooklyn2

Hewitt Midwa  872 kosel, Maryea3

Bonham Middl  8445 Castillo, Maribel4

Gatesville M  8444 Carmona, Ibet5

Hewitt Midwa  8450 Popejoy, Beth6

Lake Belton  8473 Fix, Lillian7

Lake Belton  8474 Huffman, Anna8

Hewitt Midwa  8454 Schanutz, Addison9

Event  310   Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  75 Brown, Jullian1

Hewitt Midwa  712 Jones, Spencer2

Copperas Cov  716 Tobar, Patrick3

Gatesville M  77 Gist, Bradyn L4

Bonham Middl  710 Humphery, Garrett5

Hewitt Midwa  72 Almazan, William6

Belton Middl  714 Pitrucha, Devin7

Gatesville M  74 Baker, Wyatt S8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  715 Rosenbaum, Reese1

Belton Middl  73 Anderson, Anthony2

Copperas Cov  79 Grey, Kingston3

Hewitt Midwa  78 Glasson, Quincy4

Belton Middl  713 Knight, Abran5

Copperas Cov  711 Jackson, Jacobi6

Lake Belton  76 Butler, Adrian7

Gatesville M  71 Aaron, Colby T8

Event  318   Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  782 Griffin, Noah1

Copperas Cov  783 Mcclung, Daniel2

Belton Middl  785 Thompson, Benjamin3

Lake Belton  75 Brown, Jullian4

Bonham Middl  779 Borbonio, Roberto5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Belton Middl  713 Knight, Abran1

Bonham Middl  780 Ellis, Isaiah2

Hewitt Midwa  72 Almazan, William3

Lake Belton  715 Rosenbaum, Reese4

Copperas Cov  786 Usher, Jaheem5

Hewitt Midwa  776 Allmon, Carson6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Gatesville M  74 Baker, Wyatt S1

Lake Belton  784 Salazar, Jaxon2

Gatesville M  77 Gist, Bradyn L3

Belton Middl  777 Baker, Nathan4

Copperas Cov  781 Estores, Jace5

Gatesville M  778 Barron, Graham D6

Event  314   Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7122 Shepard, William2

Hewitt Midwa  7116 Bustamente, Abraham3

Gatesville M  7117 Delord, Kizer A4

Bonham Middl  7123 Smith, Sam5

Gatesville M  77 Gist, Bradyn L6

Copperas Cov  7120 Reveile, Luke7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  729 Satterfield, Jack1

Copperas Cov  7119 Lyles, Jerrold2

Belton Middl  7124 Walker, Tywon3

Copperas Cov  786 Usher, Jaheem4

Belton Middl  7118 Erskine, Reid5

Lake Belton  7125 Washington, Keaton6

Hewitt Midwa  7121 Rowley, Jack7

Gatesville M  7115 Baize, Seth E8

Event  306   Boys 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bonham Middl  7123 Smith, Sam1

Gatesville M  7115 Baize, Seth E2

Belton Middl  7124 Walker, Tywon3

Hewitt Midwa  7116 Bustamente, Abraham4

Copperas Cov  7201 Manguerra, Darius5

Bonham Middl  7207 Rogers, Jayden6

Belton Middl  7206 Rivera, Owen7

Copperas Cov  7205 Raoelina, Jeff8

Hewitt Midwa  7203 Moore, Jonathan9

Gatesville M  7208 Ruiz, Braxton R10

Bonham Middl  7202 Mayo, Jase11

Lake Belton  7200 Lanham, Noah12

Belton Middl  777 Baker, Nathan13

Lake Belton  7204 Naumann, Joshua14

Hewitt Midwa  729 Satterfield, Jack15

Copperas Cov  7198 Hernandez, Juan16

Gatesville M  7199 Hodges, Branson K17
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Event  320   Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton  7231 Diaz, Avery1

Gatesville M  7115 Baize, Seth E2

Copperas Cov  7237 Reiser, Avery3

Belton Middl  7236 Orsag, Zander4

Bonham Middl  7202 Mayo, Jase5

Gatesville M  7233 McLeod, Charles W6

Belton Middl  73 Anderson, Anthony7

Hewitt Midwa  7239 Zavala, Eduardo8

Bonham Middl  710 Humphery, Garrett9

Lake Belton  7234 Moore, Andrew10

Belton Middl  7238 Scarlett, Kai11

Hewitt Midwa  7228 Bell, Bodey12

Copperas Cov  7232 Lanza, Sam13

Hewitt Midwa  7230 Bundy, Carter14

Copperas Cov  7235 Moosman, Trevor15

Gatesville M  7229 Boyd, Braxton H16

Event  302   Boys 2400 Meter Run 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  7230 Bundy, Carter1

Belton Middl  73 Anderson, Anthony2

Hewitt Midwa  7259 Fineske, Luke3

Lake Belton  7258 Clark, Joshua4

Bonham Middl  7261 Moya, Cayden5

Gatesville M  7265 Wendeborn, Case W6

Belton Middl  7257 Childers, Habtamu7

Copperas Cov  7235 Moosman, Trevor8

Copperas Cov  7263 Senseney, Jack9

Hewitt Midwa  7239 Zavala, Eduardo10

Belton Middl  7236 Orsag, Zander11

Copperas Cov  7232 Lanza, Sam12

Gatesville M  7233 McLeod, Charles W13

Lake Belton  7262 Potts, Wyatt14

Bonham Middl  7260 Humphrey, Garrett15

Gatesville M  7264 Tippit, Brendon J16

Event  308   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7306 McCoy, Braylon1

Gatesville M  7305 Kelley, Bo M2

Copperas Cov  7300 Brand, Brandon3

Hewitt Midwa  7307 Premjee, Carson4

Copperas Cov  7310 Wallace, Elijah5

Gatesville M  7299 Ballantine, Andrew S6

Belton Middl  7303 Chambley, Graham7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  7308 Sheumaker, Mason1

Hewitt Midwa  78 Glasson, Quincy2

Belton Middl  7304 James, Jahari3

Hewitt Midwa  7301 Burns, Xander4

Lake Belton  7309 Smith, Krosby5

Gatesville M  7302 Carmona, Gorge6

Lake Belton  7234 Moore, Andrew7

Belton Middl  7238 Scarlett, Kai8

Event  316   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  7302 Carmona, Gorge1

Hewitt Midwa  7301 Burns, Xander2

Lake Belton  7309 Smith, Krosby3

Belton Middl  7303 Chambley, Graham4

Copperas Cov  7300 Brand, Brandon5

Belton Middl  7238 Scarlett, Kai6

Lake Belton  8320 McKenzie, Trent7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  71 Aaron, Colby T1

Lake Belton  7306 McCoy, Braylon2

Copperas Cov  7308 Sheumaker, Mason3

Belton Middl  7304 James, Jahari4

Hewitt Midwa  712 Jones, Spencer5

Copperas Cov  7319 Brand, John6

Gatesville M  74 Baker, Wyatt S7

Hewitt Midwa  7307 Premjee, Carson8

Event  304   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABonham Middl2

1) #324 Ellis, Issac 7 2) #326 Trejo, Gerardo 7

3) #79 Borbonio, Roberto 7 4) #80 Ellis, Isaiah 7

ALake Belton3

1) #306 McCoy, Braylon 7 2) #125 Washington, Keaton 7

3) #321 Arnold, Cooper 7 4) #325 Harness, Zion 7

AGatesville M4

1) #302 Carmona, Gorge 7 2) #117 Delord, Kizer A 7

3) #199 Hodges, Branson K 7 4) #323 Ducette, Jaiden 7

AHewitt Midwa5

1) #307 Premjee, Carson 7 2) #8 Glasson, Quincy 7

3) #2 Almazan, William 7 4) #12 Jones, Spencer 7

ABelton Middl6

1) #85 Thompson, Benjamin 7 2) #13 Knight, Abran 7

3) #322 Chaney, Eliah 7 4) #327 Young, Billy 7

ACopperas Cov7
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Event  322   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelton Middl2

1) #85 Thompson, Benjamin 7 2) #322 Chaney, Eliah 7

3) #327 Young, Billy 7 4) #257 Childers, Habtamu 7

AGatesville M3

1) #208 Ruiz, Braxton R 7 2) #78 Barron, Graham D 7

3) #299 Ballantine, Andrew S 7 4) #323 Ducette, Jaiden 7

ALake Belton4

1) #231 Diaz, Avery 7 2) #321 Arnold, Cooper 7

3) #352 Winkler, Logan 7 4) #325 Harness, Zion 7

ACopperas Cov5

AHewitt Midwa6

1) #76 Allmon, Carson 7 2) #350 Cooper, Owen 7

3) #351 Porter, Peierston 7 4) #12 Jones, Spencer 7

Event  336   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 7th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGatesville M2

1) #299 Ballantine, Andrew S 7 2) #78 Barron, Graham D 7

3) #199 Hodges, Branson K 7 4) #117 Delord, Kizer A 7

AHewitt Midwa3

1) #116 Bustamente, Abraham 7 2) #29 Satterfield, Jack 7

3) #121 Rowley, Jack 7 4) #351 Porter, Peierston 7

ACopperas Cov4

ALake Belton5

ABelton Middl6

1) #322 Chaney, Eliah 7 2) #122 Shepard, William 7

3) #257 Childers, Habtamu 7 4) #327 Young, Billy 7

ABonham Middl7

1) #123 Smith, Sam 7 2) #80 Ellis, Isaiah 7

3) #261 Moya, Cayden 7 4) #79 Borbonio, Roberto 7

Event  326   Boys High Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Copperas Cov  79 Grey, Kingston1

Gatesville M  7115 Baize, Seth E2

Lake Belton  7361 Moore, Duncan3

Lake Belton  7362 Peebles, Bradon4

Belton Middl  7257 Childers, Habtamu5

Lake Belton  7321 Arnold, Cooper6

Gatesville M  77 Gist, Bradyn L7

Copperas Cov  7310 Wallace, Elijah8

Copperas Cov  783 Mcclung, Daniel9

Belton Middl  7327 Young, Billy10

Gatesville M  7305 Kelley, Bo M11

Belton Middl  7122 Shepard, William12

Hewitt Midwa  7230 Bundy, Carter13

Event  330   Boys Pole Vault 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gatesville M  7370 Nichols, Braylen B1

Belton Middl  7238 Scarlett, Kai2

Lake Belton  7200 Lanham, Noah3

Gatesville M  7305 Kelley, Bo M4

Hewitt Midwa  7384 Watwood, Cullen5

Belton Middl  714 Pitrucha, Devin6

Gatesville M  7265 Wendeborn, Case W7

Lake Belton  7231 Diaz, Avery8

Lake Belton  7352 Winkler, Logan9

Hewitt Midwa  7307 Premjee, Carson10

Belton Middl  73 Anderson, Anthony11

Event  328   Boys Long Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  77 Gist, Bradyn L1

Gatesville M  7359 Melton, Tucker A2

Hewitt Midwa  7371 Watson, Grayson3

Copperas Cov  79 Grey, Kingston4

Lake Belton  7306 McCoy, Braylon5

Bonham Middl  7202 Mayo, Jase6

Belton Middl  7304 James, Jahari7

Hewitt Midwa  72 Almazan, William8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7125 Washington, Keaton1

Belton Middl  7322 Chaney, Eliah2

Gatesville M  7370 Nichols, Braylen B3

Copperas Cov  781 Estores, Jace4

Belton Middl  7257 Childers, Habtamu5

Copperas Cov  7119 Lyles, Jerrold6

Hewitt Midwa  7351 Porter, Peierston7

Lake Belton  7325 Harness, Zion8

Event  334   Boys Triple Jump 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonham Middl  7202 Mayo, Jase1

Copperas Cov  7319 Brand, John2

Belton Middl  7327 Young, Billy3

Gatesville M  7359 Melton, Tucker A4

Belton Middl  7122 Shepard, William5

Gatesville M  778 Barron, Graham D6

Lake Belton  7358 Anthony, Colby7

Hewitt Midwa  7360 Morrow, Aiden8

Lake Belton  8320 McKenzie, Trent9

Gatesville M  7305 Kelley, Bo M10

Belton Middl  7322 Chaney, Eliah11

Copperas Cov  7308 Sheumaker, Mason12

Lake Belton  7231 Diaz, Avery13
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Event  332   Boys Shot Put 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7469 Lopez-Rodriguez, Jaden1

Gatesville M  7472 Stephens, Joshua D2

Lake Belton  7435 Love, Eythan3

Bonham Middl  7440 Valverde, Chris4

Hewitt Midwa  7438 Sears, Mason5

Bonham Middl  7324 Ellis, Issac6

Copperas Cov  7431 Hall, Brady7

Hewitt Midwa  7465 Baker, Noah8

Belton Middl  713 Knight, Abran9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7470 Parcus, Peyton1

Gatesville M  7471 Shafer, Nicholas P2

Copperas Cov  7428 Colaire, Alden3

Belton Middl  7437 Ross, Gavin4

Bonham Middl  7467 Fillmore, Bradley5

Hewitt Midwa  7259 Fineske, Luke6

Copperas Cov  7430 Garner, Alexander7

Gatesville M  7466 Brown, Brody Z8

Lake Belton  7468 Gamio, Andres9

Event  324   Boys Discus Throw 7th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  7429 Crocker, Colton1

Belton Middl  785 Thompson, Benjamin2

Hewitt Midwa  7438 Sears, Mason3

Belton Middl  7439 Simmons, Jaxon4

Gatesville M  74 Baker, Wyatt S5

Bonham Middl  7440 Valverde, Chris6

Bonham Middl  7441 Williams, Kordell7

Bonham Middl  7324 Ellis, Issac8

Copperas Cov  7431 Hall, Brady9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  7437 Ross, Gavin1

Gatesville M  7433 Herring, Parker G2

Gatesville M  7436 Nunn, Isaiah M3

Copperas Cov  7428 Colaire, Alden4

Copperas Cov  7430 Garner, Alexander5

Hewitt Midwa  7432 Hass, Charlie6

Lake Belton  7435 Love, Eythan7

Lake Belton  7434 Johnson, TY8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  824 Harris, Tristan1

Lake Belton  820 Easley, Twister2

Bonham Middl  818 Blunson, Jeremiah3

Hewitt Midwa  828 LeBlanc, Jude4

Hewitt Midwa  830 Tucker, Ethan5

Copperas Cov  825 Hixon, Kage6

Hewitt Midwa  729 Satterfield, Jack7

Gatesville M  819 Burns, Cy W8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  822 Fitzwater, Zane1

Lake Belton  823 Fong, Matthew2

Belton Middl  817 Babcock, Owen3

Gatesville M  821 Finley, Seth A4

Copperas Cov  826 Jones, Kevion5

Belton Middl  832 Zecca, Gino6

Gatesville M  831 Watts, Dylan S7

Copperas Cov  827 King, caleb8

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Gatesville M  8113 Shuemake, Braxton N1

Lake Belton  8105 Gonzales, Bryan2

Gatesville M  8110 McNutt, Jayden C3

Lake Belton  8106 Hansen, Andrew4

Belton Middl  8112 Porter, Christian5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Copperas Cov  827 King, caleb1

Belton Middl  8111 Natividad, Ryan2

Bonham Middl  818 Blunson, Jeremiah3

Copperas Cov  8103 Fall, Gavin4

Belton Middl  8100 Childers, Noah5

Copperas Cov  8108 Jackson, Corde6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8114 Thomas, Jimare1

Bonham Middl  899 Brown, Ramauhn2

Lake Belton  8107 Harrison, Cayden3

Hewitt Midwa  8104 Fossum, Andrew4

Bonham Middl  8102 Delon-Hernandez, Adryan5

Hewitt Midwa  8101 Davis, Michael6

Gatesville M  8109 McAlpine, Arien B7
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Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bonham Middl  8128 Cope, Xavier1

Gatesville M  8127 Bledsoe, Preston A2

Belton Middl  8136 Weinert, Domininc3

Hewitt Midwa  8131 Perritt, Nathan4

Copperas Cov  8103 Fall, Gavin5

Bonham Middl  8129 Crispin, Vincent6

Lake Belton  8137 Winkler, Brock7

Belton Middl  824 Harris, Tristan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Copperas Cov  8135 Weary, Fantino1

Belton Middl  8138 Wright, Tristen2

Gatesville M  8132 Phillips II, Amos O3

Copperas Cov  8133 Sanders, Jadan4

Hewitt Midwa  8126 Alford, Eli5

Lake Belton  8130 Fowler, Cormac6

Hewitt Midwa  828 LeBlanc, Jude7

Gatesville M  8134 Warmack, Layton L8

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Copperas Cov  8135 Weary, Fantino1

Copperas Cov  8103 Fall, Gavin2

Copperas Cov  8168 Mann, Laythan3

Lake Belton  8169 Mansfield, Brody4

Hewitt Midwa  8166 Brooks, Caleb5

Hewitt Midwa  8170 Martin, Jack6

Hewitt Midwa  8167 Haynes, Greyson7

Belton Middl  8138 Wright, Tristen8

Gatesville M  8132 Phillips II, Amos O9

Belton Middl  8172 Noyola, Christopher10

Gatesville M  8173 Winkler, Charles J11

Gatesville M  8134 Warmack, Layton L12

Belton Middl  8171 Mungia, Elijah13

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton  8169 Mansfield, Brody1

Gatesville M  8221 Keeton, Gehrig F2

Belton Middl  8171 Mungia, Elijah3

Copperas Cov  8227 Strausbaugh, Brayden4

Hewitt Midwa  8226 Rutherford, Miles5

Bonham Middl  8128 Cope, Xavier6

Belton Middl  8172 Noyola, Christopher7

Gatesville M  8224 Muegge, Jastin J8

Hewitt Midwa  8220 Boyd, Taylor9

Lake Belton  8222 Miller, Demarcus10

Bonham Middl  8223 Montalbo, Dominick11

Hewitt Midwa  8170 Martin, Jack12

Belton Middl  8225 Muringathuparambil, Palu13

Gatesville M  8173 Winkler, Charles J14

Lake Belton  8219 Basak, Nicholas15

Event  2   Boys 2400 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belton Middl  8248 Holt, Jayden1

Gatesville M  8221 Keeton, Gehrig F2

Copperas Cov  8227 Strausbaugh, Brayden3

Hewitt Midwa  8220 Boyd, Taylor4

Gatesville M  8249 Jackson, Zayden R5

Hewitt Midwa  8226 Rutherford, Miles6

Gatesville M  8224 Muegge, Jastin J7

Bonham Middl  8223 Montalbo, Dominick8

Lake Belton  8222 Miller, Demarcus9

Belton Middl  8171 Mungia, Elijah10

Hewitt Midwa  8166 Brooks, Caleb11

Belton Middl  8225 Muringathuparambil, Palu12

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  8111 Natividad, Ryan2

Gatesville M  8297 Schwertner, Larry A3

Hewitt Midwa  8292 Back, Justin4

Belton Middl  832 Zecca, Gino5

Gatesville M  8294 Eggeling, Greyson R6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  8136 Weinert, Domininc2

Lake Belton  8295 Fuentes, Cylar3

Lake Belton  8296 Owens, Gavin4

Hewitt Midwa  8298 Tullis, Cade5

Gatesville M  8293 Crye, Shane K6

Copperas Cov  8291 Alejos, James7
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Event  10   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8293 Crye, Shane K1

Hewitt Midwa  8314 Sims, Charlie2

Gatesville M  8294 Eggeling, Greyson R3

Copperas Cov  8133 Sanders, Jadan4

Belton Middl  8136 Weinert, Domininc5

Gatesville M  8297 Schwertner, Larry A6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8316 Vowels, Logan1

Hewitt Midwa  8292 Back, Justin2

Belton Middl  8111 Natividad, Ryan3

Copperas Cov  8168 Mann, Laythan4

Belton Middl  8315 Taitano, Nikholas5

Lake Belton  8295 Fuentes, Cylar6

Copperas Cov  8291 Alejos, James7

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelton Middl2

1) #32 Zecca, Gino 8 2) #112 Porter, Christian 8

3) #330 Ellis, Camron 8 4) #17 Babcock, Owen 8

AGatesville M3

1) #109 McAlpine, Arien B 8 2) #294 Eggeling, Greyson R 8

3) #113 Shuemake, Braxton N 8 4) #293 Crye, Shane K 8

AHewitt Midwa4

1) #292 Back, Justin 8 2) #334 Setterfield, Jesse 8

3) #333 Rodriguez, LeAngel 8 4) #30 Tucker, Ethan 8

ABonham Middl5

1) #331 Moreno, Angel 8 2) #102 Delon-Hernandez, Adryan 8

3) #18 Blunson, Jeremiah 8 4) #99 Brown, Ramauhn 8

ACopperas Cov6

ALake Belton7

1) #328 Beard, Taylor 8 2) #332 Onchweri, Christian 8

3) #296 Owens, Gavin 8 4) #329 Cabaniss, Luke 8

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelton Middl2

1) #112 Porter, Christian 8 2) #100 Childers, Noah 8

3) #330 Ellis, Camron 8 4) #17 Babcock, Owen 8

AGatesville M3

1) #109 McAlpine, Arien B 8 2) #31 Watts, Dylan S 8

3) #113 Shuemake, Braxton N 8 4) #19 Burns, Cy W 8

ALake Belton4

1) #328 Beard, Taylor 8 2) #332 Onchweri, Christian 8

3) #296 Owens, Gavin 8 4) #329 Cabaniss, Luke 8

AHewitt Midwa5

1) #104 Fossum, Andrew 8 2) #292 Back, Justin 8

3) #114 Thomas, Jimare 8 4) #101 Davis, Michael 8

ACopperas Cov6

ABonham Middl7

1) #102 Delon-Hernandez, Adryan 8 2) #129 Crispin, Vincent 8

3) #348 Castilleja, Sebastian 8 4) #331 Moreno, Angel 8

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABelton Middl2

1) #138 Wright, Tristen 8 2) #248 Holt, Jayden 8

3) #100 Childers, Noah 8 4) #330 Ellis, Camron 8

ACopperas Cov3

ALake Belton4

AHewitt Midwa5

1) #28 LeBlanc, Jude 8 2) #316 Vowels, Logan 8

3) #334 Setterfield, Jesse 8 4) #126 Alford, Eli 8

ABonham Middl6

1) #99 Brown, Ramauhn 8 2) #348 Castilleja, Sebastian 8

3) #129 Crispin, Vincent 8 4) #128 Cope, Xavier 8

AGatesville M7

1) #132 Phillips II, Amos O 8 2) #19 Burns, Cy W 8

3) #31 Watts, Dylan S 8 4) #224 Muegge, Jastin J 8

Event  24   Boys High Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Copperas Cov  8108 Jackson, Corde1

Hewitt Midwa  828 LeBlanc, Jude2

Hewitt Midwa  8126 Alford, Eli3

Belton Middl  817 Babcock, Owen4

Gatesville M  8132 Phillips II, Amos O5

Lake Belton  8366 Ravizee, Dezmin6

Belton Middl  8330 Ellis, Camron7

Bonham Middl  8223 Montalbo, Dominick8

Copperas Cov  8365 Jones, K'Veion9

Belton Middl  8100 Childers, Noah10

Gatesville M  831 Watts, Dylan S11

Gatesville M  8113 Shuemake, Braxton N12

Bonham Middl  8128 Cope, Xavier13

Hewitt Midwa  8292 Back, Justin14
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Event  28   Boys Pole Vault 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  8170 Martin, Jack1

Belton Middl  8100 Childers, Noah2

Lake Belton  8296 Owens, Gavin3

Gatesville M  8389 Woodson, Ben4

Hewitt Midwa  8387 Smith, Hayden5

Belton Middl  8111 Natividad, Ryan6

Hewitt Midwa  8386 Hughlett, Kael7

Belton Middl  8388 Thomas, Asa8

Gatesville M  8132 Phillips II, Amos O9

Lake Belton  8295 Fuentes, Cylar10

Lake Belton  8329 Cabaniss, Luke11

Gatesville M  8385 Ayala, Izaya Zane T12

Event  26   Boys Long Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Belton Middl  8138 Wright, Tristen1

Hewitt Midwa  8334 Setterfield, Jesse2

Gatesville M  8113 Shuemake, Braxton N3

Hewitt Midwa  8314 Sims, Charlie4

Copperas Cov  826 Jones, Kevion5

Copperas Cov  8168 Mann, Laythan6

Gatesville M  8293 Crye, Shane K7

Belton Middl  817 Babcock, Owen8

Copperas Cov  8369 Cartwright, Ryan9

Gatesville M  819 Burns, Cy W10

Bonham Middl  899 Brown, Ramauhn11

Lake Belton  8366 Ravizee, Dezmin12

Bonham Middl  8129 Crispin, Vincent13

Lake Belton  8332 Onchweri, Christian14

Belton Middl  832 Zecca, Gino15

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  8107 Harrison, Cayden1

Hewitt Midwa  8374 Biles, Anthony2

Belton Middl  8315 Taitano, Nikholas3

Gatesville M  8173 Winkler, Charles J4

Copperas Cov  8375 McGhee, William5

Bonham Middl  8128 Cope, Xavier6

Gatesville M  821 Finley, Seth A7

Copperas Cov  8108 Jackson, Corde8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt Midwa  828 LeBlanc, Jude1

Bonham Middl  8129 Crispin, Vincent2

Lake Belton  8219 Basak, Nicholas3

Gatesville M  8293 Crye, Shane K4

Lake Belton  822 Fitzwater, Zane5

Belton Middl  832 Zecca, Gino6

Belton Middl  8248 Holt, Jayden7

Bonham Middl  899 Brown, Ramauhn8

Event  30   Boys Shot Put 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Belton  8399 Mendez, Gabriel1

Gatesville M  8459 Cooper, Eli R2

Copperas Cov  8133 Sanders, Jadan3

Hewitt Midwa  8464 Shane, Jaxon4

Copperas Cov  8461 Griffin, Adonis5

Bonham Middl  8463 Lloyd, Benjamin6

Bonham Middl  8458 Boldon, Mikah7

Hewitt Midwa  8397 Koen, Grant8

Lake Belton  8400 Mogenroth, Marvin9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8403 Webb, Levi A1

Belton Middl  8460 Freeman, Bryson2

Lake Belton  8396 Johnson, Jacob3

Bonham Middl  8402 Trivette, Elliott4

Belton Middl  8398 Lockett, Evan5

Copperas Cov  8395 Ejiawoko, Tieson6

Gatesville M  8462 James, Bradey K7

Belton Middl  8392 Balderas, J-Anthony8

Event  22   Boys Discus Throw 8th Grade

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Gatesville M  8401 Tippit, Logan K1

Lake Belton  8400 Mogenroth, Marvin2

Hewitt Midwa  8397 Koen, Grant3

Belton Middl  8391 Baird, Luke4

Gatesville M  8403 Webb, Levi A5

Copperas Cov  8133 Sanders, Jadan6

Copperas Cov  8395 Ejiawoko, Tieson7

Belton Middl  8392 Balderas, J-Anthony8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Belton Middl  8398 Lockett, Evan1

Gatesville M  8294 Eggeling, Greyson R2

Copperas Cov  8394 Duncan, Aiden3

Bonham Middl  8390 Agard, Javier4

Lake Belton  8396 Johnson, Jacob5

Bonham Middl  8402 Trivette, Elliott6

Hewitt Midwa  8393 Driskell, Brayden7

Lake Belton  8399 Mendez, Gabriel8


